Elit Instrument AB
Postal Address: Box 7067, 187 12 Täby
Visiting Address: Polygonvägen 3, 187 66 Täby
Email: info@elit.se
Web: www.elit.se
Tel: 08-92 08 30
Fax: 08-92 78 30
Tradinco Instruments | Radonstraat 250 | 2718 TB | Zoetermeer | The Netherlands

+31 792033130 | sales@tradinco.com | www.tradinco.com
Traqc-700
Order information
07-2024R1
Model code configuration
Traqc-700 - 19” Desktop rack for PACE5000
HS - Supply pressure > 10 bar
LS - Supply pressure ≤ 10 bar
HP - Test pressure range > 10 bar
LP - Test pressure range ≤10 bar
VLP - Test pressure ≤ 700 mbar
DSI - Built-in dirt / moisture separator
0 - Without dirt / moisture separator
DSE - External dirt/moisture separator
(connected to + supply)
0 - No external dirt separator
State supply pressure (range)
State test pressure range
Example order code
Traqc-700 - HS - LP - DSI - 0 200..50 bar supply pressure
-1..10 bar test pressure / CM1
This configuration will result in a Traqc-700 suitable for use with high pressure supply (typical gas bottle) with a 10
bar CM1 control module and internal dirt separator on the test connection.